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NAHU CHAPTER LEADERSHIP ROSTER FORM

Cnﬁépter (No acronyms, please) : North Idaho Association of Health Underwriters

Chapter’s Website Address: n/a

Dates board members are serving: 07/01/2020 through 06/30/2021 (Positions not filled are assigned to the President.)
Position Name E-mail Address
President Ernie Kroll erniekroll@outlook.com
President Elect or Vice President Scott Ramirez scott@dirksinsurance.com
Immediate Past President Carey Spears cspearsdinsurance@gmail.com
Secretary Brian Glidden brian@gliddengroup.com
Treasurer Carolyn Shultz carolyns@paycheckconnection.com
Awards Chair Leslie Wolf leslie@gliddengroup.com
HUPAC Chair Brad Miles milesbrad@hotmail.com
Legislative Chair Mark Wild mark.wild@insureinw.com
Media Relations Chair Mailia Rogers malia@customizeyourinsurance.com
Membership Chair Open Open
Membership Retention Chair Scott Ramirez scott@dirksinsurance.com
Professional Development Chair Carey Spears cspears4insurance@gmail.com
Vanguard Chair
Executive Director/Secretary
1% officer - eCommerce access* Ernie Kroll *must have e-mail erniekroll@outlook.com
2" officer - eCommerce access* Scott Ramirez *must have e-mail scott@dirksinsurance.com
3" officer - eCommerce access* Malia Rogers *must have e-mail malia@ customizeyourinsurance.com

Please e-mail this form to chapters@nahu.org no later than May 31.
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